

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010
CRLMP.NO(s). 22354-22373

(From the judgement and order	dated 27/03/2009 in	CRLMC No.
2510/2003 & CRLMC No. 2883/2003	& CRLMC No. 2884/2003 &	CRLMC No.
2885/2003 & CRLMC No. 2886/2003	& CRLMC No. 2887/2003 &	CRLMC No.
2894/2003 & CRLMC No. 2895/2003	& CRLMC No. 2896/2003 &	CRLMC No.
2897/2003 & CRLMC No. 2898/2003	& CRLMC No. 2899/2003 &	CRLMC No.
2901/2003 & CRLMC No. 2902/2003	& CRLMC No. 2903/2003 &	CRLMC No.
2904/2003 & CRLMC No. 2910/2003	& CRLMC No. 2911/2003 &	CRLMC No.
2912/2003 & CRLMC No. 2913/2003	of The HIGH COURT OF	ORISSA AT
CUTTACK)		

REGR.OF COMPANIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDDARTHA SEN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP Nos. 22354-22373/2010 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 15/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indira Jaisingh, ASG,
 MS.Binu Tamta, Adv.
 Ms.Samridhi Sinha, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for delay as well as
on Special leave petitions.
(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master