

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9982-10001/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2009 in CRLMC
No.2510/2003,CRLMC No.2883/2003CRLMC No.2884/2003CRLMC
No.2885/2003CRLMC No.2887/2003CRLMC No.2894/2003CRLMC
No.2895/2003CRLMC No.2896/2003CRLMC No.2897/2003CRLMC
No.2898/2003CRLMC No.2899/2003CRLMC No.2901/2003CRLMC
No.2902/2003CRLMC No.2903/2003CRLMC No.2904/2003CRLMC
No.2910/2003CRLMC No.2911/2003CRLMC No.2912/2003CRLMC No.2913/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

REGR.OF COMPANIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDDARTHA SEN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,ad-interim ex-parte stay
and office report))

Date: 06/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P.Raval, ASG,
 MS. Binu Tamta, Adv.
 Mr. P.Parikh, Adv.
 Mr. Ananda Mukherjee, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr Akhil Sibbal, Adv.
 Mr. R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.
 MS. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
 MS. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
 Mr. Jatin Mongia, Adv.
 Mr. Ishaan Gaur, Adv.
 M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Post for continuation of arguments on 27.07.2012.

(Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master